ATIKIKOKAN SWIMMING POOL SCHEDULE Jan 2024

PROGRAM

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Earlybird
AM

6:30-7:45

6:30-7:45

Length Swim
AM

8:00-11:00

9:30-11:30

8:00-11:00

9:30-11:30

8:00-11:00

Aquafit
AM

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

Parents & Tots
AM

9:30-11:30

9:30-11:30

Swimming
Lessons

1:00-2:30
30 min classes
Start in Feb

Family Swim
PM

6:00-7:00 PM

6:00-7:00pm

Public Swim
PM

7:00-8:00 PM

7:00-8:00 PM

Evening Length
Swim
PM

7:15-8:15 PM

7:15-8:15 PM

Evening Aquafit

7:15-8:15 PM

7:15-8:15 PM

Swim Club

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:00 PM

4:30-6:00 PM

4:30-6:00 PM

9:00AM —12:00

FAMILY SWIM AND TOT SWIM — ADULTS MUST ACCOMPANY CHILDREN IN THE WATER

FEES

Daily Fitness Pass - $6.25

Youth Fitness Pass -$3.00

Family Swim

Public Swim

-$2.00

Monthly pass — Individual - $36.75

-$5.00 ( per Family)

Family

Youth

Rentals - &63.00

-$45.15

-$21.00

Adult Fitness Season Pass - $264.60

Family Fitness Season Pass -$325.00

Youth Fitness Season pass - $142.80







