## ATIKIKOKAN SWIMMING POOL SCHEDULE Jan 2024

PROGRAM	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Earlybird AM		6:30-7:45		6:30-7:45			
Length Swim AM	8:00-11:00	9:30-11:30	8:00-11:00	9:30-11:30	8:00-11:00		
Aquafit AM	10:00-11:00		10:00-11:00		10:00-11:00		
Parents & Tots AM		9:30-11:30		9:30-11:30			
Swimming Lessons						1:00-2:30 30 min classes Start in Feb	
Family Swim PM			6:00-7:00 PM				6:00-7:00pm
Public Swim PM		7:00-8:00 PM		7:00-8:00 PM			
Evening Length Swim PM			7:15-8:15 PM				7:15-8:15 PM
Evening Aquafit			7:15-8:15 PM				7:15-8:15 PM
Swim Club	4:30-6:30	4:30-6:00 PM	4:30-6:00 PM	4:30-6:00 PM		9:00AM – 12:00	

## FAMILY SWIM AND TOT SWIM – ADULTS MUST ACCOMPANY CHILDREN IN THE WATER

## **FEES**

Daily Fitness Pass - \$6.25 Monthly pass - Individual - \$36.75 Adult Fitness Season Pass - \$264.60

Youth Fitness Pass -\$3.00 Family -\$45.15 Family Fitness Season Pass -\$325.00

Family Swim -\$5.00 (per Family) Youth -\$21.00 Youth Fitness Season pass -\$142.80

Public Swim - \$2.00 Rentals - &63.00